SPECIFICATION DATA
Put Bar Code Here
63-1300-02
NXS
Variable Frequency Drives
Variable Frequency Drives (VFD) accept a control input and
then output tailored control signal(s) to operate as many as six
devices (fans, pumps, etc.) with maximum efficiency. The VFD

Frame
Size
Model
Number HP W
ei
gh
t (
lb
s)
Dimensions
WxHxD (inches) V
ol
ts
 A
C
Frame 4 NXS0015A 1.5 11 5.0x11.5x7.5 480
NXS0020A 2
NXS0030A 3
NXS0040A 4
NXS0050A 5
NXS0075A 7.5
Frame 5 NXS0100A 10 18 5.7x15.4x8.4
NXS0150A 15
NXS0200A 20
Frame 6 NXS0250A 25 41 7.7x20.4x9.3
NXS0300A 30
NXS0400A 40
Frame 7 NXS0500A 50 77 9.3x23.3x10.1
NXS0600A 60
NXS0750A 75
Frame 8 NXS1000A 100 128 11.2x28.4x11.3
NXS1250A 125
NXS1500A 150
Frame 9 NXS2000A 200 322 18.9x45.3x14.3
NXS2500A 250
Frame 4 NXS0010B 1 4.2 3.3x7.3x6.9 208/
230NXS0015B 1.5 11 5.0x11x7.5
NXS0020B 2
NXS0030B 3
NXS0040B 4
Frame 5 NXS0050B 5 18 5.7x15.4x8.4
NXS0075B 7.5
NXS0100B 10
Frame 6 NXS0150B 15 41 7.8x20.4x9.3
NXS0200B 20
Frame 7 NXS0250B 25 77 9.3x23.3x10.1
NXS0300B 30
NXS0400B 40
Frame 8 NXS0500B 50 128 11.4x29.9x13.5
NXS0600B 60
NXS0750B 75
Frame 9 NXS1000B 100 322 18.9x45.3x14.3
NXS1250B 125
NXS VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
3 63-1300—02
Dimensions [in in. (mm)]:
Fig. 2. Dimensions of the NXS NEMA1 Assemblies